Dressage, Showing and Show Jumping	[image: Logo, company name

Description automatically generated]	Sunday 6th April 2025
		
	Class 1: Dressage – Intro B 2009 (same as Intro 2 2024)



	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Score
	Collectives
	Percentage
	Placing

	09:06
	Victoria Foxwell
	Gracious John
	149
	64
	64.78
	2nd 

	09:12
	Tallulah Elliott
	Birdie
	168.5
	70
	73.26
	1st 

	09:18
	Freya Raven
	Fleur
	137
	60
	59.57
	4th 

	09:24
	Bethan James
	Pucklechurch Tilly Trotter
	148.5
	63
	64.57
	3rd

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	
	Class 2: Dressage – Prelim 14 2016 



	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Score
	Collectives
	Percentage
	Placing

	09:00
	Ann-Marie Kemp
	Linnet
	192.5
	75
	74.04
	1st 

	09:30
	Flo Bonner
	Maheramore Teddy
	165
	65
	63.46
	4th 

	09:36
	Louise Ingram
	The Night's Watch
	161
	60
	61.92
	5th 

	09:42
	Linzi Wiseman
	Alfie
	181.5
	67
	69.81
	3rd 

	09:48
	Sam Pg
	Vintage Star
	155
	62
	59.61
	6th 

	09:54
	Anniemae Evans
	Just like marmite
	157.5
	60
	60.58
	H/C 

	10.00
	Tallulah Elliott
	Birdie
	187
	72
	71.92
	2nd 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	

	Class 3: Dressage – Novice 34



	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Score
	Collectives
	Percentage
	Placing

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






	
	Class 4: Dressage –PYO – Ele 49/Med 63/Ad Med 93



	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Score
	Collectives
	Percentage
	Placing

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


  




		
Class 5: Mini Show Jumping (0.20m - 0.30m )


	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Faults
	Time
	Placing

	
	10.15
	Rosa Sackett
	Ruby Dazzle
	4
	27.22
	3rd 

	
	10.18
	Olivia Dudman
	Phil Healy
	8
	33.72
	5th

	
	10.21
	Ronnie Butler
	Ruby Dazzle
	4
	30.75
	4th 

	
	
	Milo Elliott
	Magic
	0
	27.32
	2nd

	
	
	Ethan Elliott
	Polly
	0
	25.43
	1st 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	

	
	Class 6: Show Jumping (0.40m)



	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Faults
	Time (s)
	Placing

	
	10.30
	Olivia Dudman
	Phil Healy
	8
	45.72
	4th 

	
	10.33
	Ruby Powell
	Rodney
	0
	26.43 
	1st 

	
	10.36
	Molly Akerman
	Mini
	0
	37.50
	2nd 

	
	10.39
	Lucy Akerman
	Tilly
	8
	116.97
	5th 

	
	
	Ethan Elliott
	Polly
	4
	25.05
	3rd 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	





	

	


	Class 7: Show Jumping (0.50m)



	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Faults
	Time
	Placing

	
	10.45
	Freya Raven
	Fleur
	0
	29.31
	1st 

	
	10.47
	Molly Akerman
	Mini
	4
	35.00
	2nd 

	
	
	Keira Turley-Lees
	Chienne
	E – missed fence
	E
	E

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
Class 8: Eventers Challenge (0.50m)



	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Faults
	Time
	Placing

	
	10.55
	Sophia Akerman
	Brownie
	E-fell last fence
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Class 9: Show Jumping (0.60m)

 

	Number 
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	1st Round Faults
	Timed Section Faults
	Time
	Placing

	
	11.05
	Hollie Powell
	Rodney
	0
	0
	15.28
	1st

	
	11.07
	Sophia Akerman
	Brownie
	E
	
	
	E

	
	11.09
	Olivia Dudman
	Phil Healy
	4
	8
	55.90
	6th 

	
	11.11
	Ria Jones
	Trevor
	0
	0
	25.53
	2nd 

	
	
	Keira Turley-Lees
	Chienne
	4
	0
	21.47
	3rd 

	
	
	Freya Raven
	Fleur
	8
	0
	26.40
	5th 

	
	
	Hannah Hendy
	Candy
	8
	0
	26.38
	4th 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






	
	
	Class 10: Eventers Challenge (0.60m)



	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Faults
	Time
	Placing

	
	11.20
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	

	






Class 11: Show Jumping (0.70m)



	Number 
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	1st Round Faults
	Timed Section Faults
	Time
	Placing

	
	11.30
	Hollie Powell
	Rodney
	0
	0
	15.81
	1st 

	
	11.32
	Ria Jones
	Trevor
	0
	0
	24.69
	2nd 

	
	11.34
	Bonnie Bowness
	Sunshine
	4
	4
	53.63
	

	
	11.36
	Anniemae Evans
	Just like marmite
	0
	0
	26.94
	4th 

	
	11.38
	Kelly Lessel
	Howletts Starlight
	0
	E
	
	E

	
	
	Bradley Mills
	Inquizative MKM
	12
	0
	50.00
	

	
	
	Hannah Wood 
	Beauty
	0
	0
	26.00
	3rd 

	
	
	Hannah Hendy
	Candy
	4
	0
	45.37
	6th 

	
	
	Sam PG
	Vintage Star
	12
	0
	27.87
	

	
	
	Megan Jones
	Spot the Difference
	4
	0
	18.18
	5th 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	
	


	Class 12: Eventers Challenge (0.70m)



	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Faults
	Time
	Placing

	
	11.45
	Ria Jones
	Trevor
	0
	25.72
	2nd 

	
	11.48
	Louise Ingram
	The Night's Watch
	4
	30.03
	4th 

	
	11.51
	Bonnie Bowness
	Sunshine
	0
	32.25
	3rd

	
	
	Genevieve Hurrell-Ashburner
	Scottie
	0
	25.10
	1st 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	

	
	
	Class 13: Show Jumping (0.80m)



	Number 
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	1st Round Faults
	Timed Section Faults
	Time
	Placing

	
	12.00
	Sam Pg
	Vintage Star
	4
	0
	26.09
	3rd 

	
	12.02
	Anniemae Evans
	Just like marmite
	0
	0
	20.75
	1st 

	
	12.04
	Polly Cox
	Lil’ bit of Lady D
	E
	
	
	E

	
	12.06
	Ella Armstrong
	Roulette Surprise
	20
	0
	48.44
	5th 

	
	
	Bradley Mills
	Inquizative MKM
	4
	0
	31.97
	4th 

	
	
	Holly Church
	Hunter
	0
	0
	26.00
	2nd 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






	
	


	Class 14: Eventers Challenge (0.80m)



	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Faults
	Time
	Placing

	
	12.20
	Mechelle Lake
	Rodney
	0
	30.34
	2nd

	
	12.23
	Ella Armstrong
	Roulette Surprise
	4
	26.62
	3rd

	
	
	Holly Church
	Hunter
	0
	29.81
	1st 

	
	
	Geneveive Hurrell-Ashburner
	Scottie
	8
	24.31
	4th 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	

	
	


	

Class 15: Show Jumping (0.90m)



	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	1st Round Faults
	Timed Section Faults
	Time
	Placing

	
	12.30
	Polly Cox
	Lil’ bit of Lady D
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Class 16: Eventers Challenge (0.90m)



	
	
	

	Number 
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	Faults
	Time
	Placing

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	 
	

	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	






	

	
	Class 17: Show Jumping 100cm

	Number
	Time
	Rider
	Horse
	1st round faults
	Timed Section faults
	Time     
	Placing
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	Class 18: In-Hand Foreign Breed – Showing starting 11am



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Results
	Placing

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	





	Class 19: In-Hand Thoroughbred



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Results
	Placing

	
	Samantha Savery
	Noir Dame
	
	1st

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



	



Class 20: In-Hand Riding Horse or Hunter



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Results
	Placing

	
	Samantha Savery
	Noir Dame
	2nd 
	

	
	Melanie Tegg
	Mr P II
	1st 
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	








	Class 21: In-hand Veteran



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Results
	Placing

	458
	Hannah Cornford
	Squeak (Diamond – 27)

	86/100
	5th 

	453
	Hilary Wooldridge
	Noddy (Diamond – 30)
	95/100
	3rd  

	455
	Gail Rawlings
	Charlie (Pre-Veteran – 18)
	98/100
	1st 

	461
	Chloe Kingston
	Pickles (Pre-Veteran – 15)
	89/100
	4th 

	463
	Sophie Nichol
	Brigg (Veteran – 20)
	94/100
	2nd 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	




	
Class 22: In-Hand Cob



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Results
	Placing

	
	Gail Rawlings
	Sir scoffalott at  ombré
	
	1st 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	





	Class 23: In-Hand Coloured



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Results
	Placing

	
	Gail Rawlings
	Charlie
	
	1st 

	
	Chloe Kingston
	Pickles
	
	2nd 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	






	Class 24: In-Hand Mountain and Moorland



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Results
	Placing

	
	Clara Clarke
	Humphrey of Catchpool
	
	1st

	
	Lisa Fowler
	Boothsdale leonardo
	
	2nd

	
	Hilary Wooldridge
	Noddy
	
	5th 

	
	Gail Rawlings
	Charlie
	
	3rd 

	
	Kelsey Savage
	Marni
	
	4th 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	





Class 25: In-Hand Youngstock 
 
 

	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Results
	Placing

	
	Gail Rawlings
	Sir scoffalott at  ombré
	
	 3rd 

	
	Lisa Fowler
	Boothsdale leonardo
	
	2nd 

	
	Sky Slender
	Diva
	
	1st 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	





	
Ridden Champion



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Results
	Placing

	468
	Vicky Handcock
	Cotswolds Cadazena
	
	CHAMPION

	462
	Clara Clarke
	Humphrey of Catchpool
	RESERVE
	CHAMPION

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



	In Hand Champion



	Bridle No
	Handler
	Horse
	Results
	Placing

	459
	Melanie Tegg
	Porridge
	
	CHAMPION

	455
	Gail Rawlings
	Charlie
	RESERVE
	CHAMPION

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	





	Class 26: Ridden Novice - Ridden Showing starting at 2pm

	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Results
	Placing

	
	Clara Clarke
	Humphrey of Catchpool
	
	1st=

	
	Alison Caulfield
	DerryPatrick Rock
	
	1st=

	
	Eulalie Garner
	Amedijks Orlando
	
	1st=

	
	Vicky Handcock
	Cotswolds Camil
	
	1st=

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	






	Class 27: Ridden Thoroughbred



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Results
	Placing
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Class 28: Ridden Hunter/Riding Horse



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Results
	Placing

	
	Alison Caulfield
	DerryPatrick Rock
	
	2nd

	
	Rose Hipwood
	Fortitude
	
	N/S

	
	Melanie Tegg
	Porridge
	
	1st 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	





	Class 29: Ridden Veteran



	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Score
	Placing

	469
	Hannah Stockley
	Eddra Chillies (Veteran – 20)
	96/100
	1st 

	
	Rose Hipwood
	Fortitude
	
	W/D

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	






	Class 30: Ridden Foreign Breed




	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Results
	Placing

	
	Eulalie Garner
	Amedijks Orlando
	
	2nd 

	
	Vicky Handcock
	Cotswolds Cadazena
	
	1st 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	






	Class 31: Ridden Cob
 
 

	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Section
	Placing

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	






	Class 32: Ridden Mountain and Moorland

	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Results
	Placing

	
	Hannah Stockley
	Eddra Chillies
	
	1st 

	
	Clara Clarke
	Humphrey of Catchpool
	
	2nd 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	






	Class 33: Ridden Coloured

	Bridle No
	Rider
	Horse
	Results
	Placing
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